
Board of Education Meetings
2024 - 2025 @ 6:00 PM

(unless otherwise noted)
* INDICATES DATE CHANGE

BOE MEETING DATE TYPE CAMPUS

Thursday, August 8, 2024 @ 5PM Regular LVC

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Regular MVC

* Thursday, October 10, 2024 Regular LVC

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Regular MVC

* Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Regular LVC

Thursday, January 9, 2025 Regular MVC

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Budget MVC

Thursday, February 13, 2025 Regular LVC

Thursday, March 13, 2025 Regular MVC

Thursday, March 27, 2025 Budget MVC

Thursday, April 10, 2025 Regular LVC

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Special Budget
Adoption LVC

Tuesday, May 13, 2025
Public Budget

Hearing & Regular MVC

Tuesday, May 20, 2025
(12 PM - 8 PM)

Annual Budget Vote
& Election LVC

Thursday, June 12, 2025 Regular MVC

Thursday, July 10, 2025
Reorganization &

Regular LVC

November 2024


